2015 Jax Tri Series Standings

Standings are based on lowest total aggregate (Combined) time over all 3 events.
If you changed Distance (ex. from Olympic to Sprint) then you do not qualify for Series Awards.
Athletes that change category will be ranked according to the category you enter in Race #3.

OLYMPIC

Place Name/Race
Overall Male Champion

Justin Lewis
Race #1
Race #2
Race #3

Overall Female Champion

Angela Shiver
Race #1
Race #2
Race #3

Masters Male Champion

Robert Kniss
Race #1
Race #2
Race #3

Masters Female Champion
Joy Murphy
Race #1
Race #2
Race #3

City/State

Gainesville FL

Savannah GA

Lakeland FL

Jacksonville FL

Age

34

45

43

40

Series Total:

Series Total:

Series Total:

Series Total:

Time

6:27:05.0
2:18:12.3
2:03:45.9
2:05:06.8

7:25:35.5
2:39:11.8
2:21:27.6
2:24:56.1

6:30:31.2
2:21:58.8
2:01:53.9
2:06:38.5

7:32:39.0
2:40:21.4
2:19:54.3
2:32:23.3



Age Group-Olympic

Male 25 to 29

Place
1

Female 25 to 29

Place
1

Male 30 to 34

Place
1

Name/Race
Zachary Radke
Race #1

Race #2

Race #3
Dzmitry Frytsin
Race #1

Race #2

Race #3

John Bullard
Race #1

Race #2

Race #3

Chris Wilson
Race #1

Race #2

Race #3

Name/Race
Claire Cuda
Race #1
Race #2
Race #3
Danielle Titus
Race #1
Race #2
Race #3

Name/Race
Craig Thedwall
Race #1

Race #2

Race #3
Jonathan Rothwell
Race #1

Race #2

Race #3
Lance Parker
Race #1

Race #2

Race #3

City/State
Newberry FL

Gainesville FL

Valdosta GA

Jacksonville FL

City/State
Bluffton SC

Tallahassee FL

City/State
Saint Marys GA

Bluffton SC

Thomasville GA

Age
29

29

29

28

Age

29

28

Age

34

31

34

Series Total:

Series Total:

Series Total:

Series Total:

Series Total:

Series Total:

Series Total:

Series Total:

Series Total:

Time
7:36:30.6
2:41:20.1
2:22:55.7
2:32:14.8
7:42:03.7
2:43:48.9
2:26:09.9
2:32:04.9
8:56:34.5
3:10:56.2
2:52:07.8
2:53:30.5

11:28:46.5
4:11:11.8
3:31:44.2
3:45:50.5

Time
8:19:03.6
3:01:41.6
2:34:44.6
2:42:37.4
8:33:43.7
3:01:29.3
2:42:54.9
2:49:19.5

Time
7:19:44.2
2:37:21.8
2:17:05.6
2:25:16.8
7:29:07.3
2:50:18.7
2:15:24.9
2:23:23.7
7:38:22.2
2:50:10.2
2:20:18.2
2:27:53.8



Female 30 to 34

Place
1

Male 35 to 39

Place
1

Phillip Jenkins
Race #1

Race #2

Race #3

Andy Capner
Race #1

Race #2

Race #3
Jeffrey Lawton
Race #1

Race #2

Race #3
William Hurt
Race #1

Race #2

Race #3

Name/Race
Katie Sawaya
Race #1

Race #2

Race #3
Candace Dorn
Race #1

Race #2

Race #3
Emma Spencer
Race #1

Race #2

Race #3

Katherine Anthony

Race #1
Race #2
Race #3

Name/Race
David Yoder
Race #1
Race #2
Race #3

Leroy Shoesmith

Race #1
Race #2
Race #3
Bradley Odom
Race #1
Race #2
Race #3

Jacksonville FL

Jacksonville FL

Jacksonville FL

Ponte Vedra FL

City/State

Jacksonville FL

Saint Johns FL

Tallahassee FL

Jacksonville FL

City/State

Ponte Vedra Beach FL

Fleming Island FL

Statesboro GA

30

32

34

34

Age

31

33

34

31

Age

36

39

37

Series Total:

Series Total:

Series Total:

Series Total:

Series Total:

Series Total:

Series Total:

Series Total:

Series Total:

Series Total:

Series Total:

8:42:11.1
3:26:09.9
2:33:28.9
2:42:32.3
8:53:10.5
3:16:19.5
2:50:17.9
2:46:33.1
9:18:05.1
3:27:58.9
2:50:36.6
2:59:29.6
9:20:26.8
3:33:02.7
2:48:53.4
2:58:30.7

Time
7:55:37.6
2:49:16.5
2:29:32.9
2:36:48.2
8:05:30.9
2:50:02.0
2:40:54.2
2:34:34.7
8:31:21.1
3:10:09.0
2:32:46.5
2:48:25.6
8:56:26.9
3:09:35.0
2:48:10.1
2:58:41.8

Time
6:52:02.6
2:28:12.4
2:12:11.4
2:11:38.8
7:03:57.7
2:28:26.9
2:16:28.9
2:19:01.9
7:07:42.2
2:39:58.5
2:11:12.3
2:16:31.4



10

11

Female 35to 39

Place
1

Joe Ventura
Race #1
Race #2
Race #3

Dan Wilson
Race #1
Race #2
Race #3
Jamey Huser
Race #1
Race #2
Race #3

Albie MacDonald
Race #1
Race #2
Race #3
Bryan Briscoe
Race #1
Race #2
Race #3
Timothy Donovan
Race #1
Race #2
Race #3
Robert Riker
Race #1
Race #2
Race #3
Michael Lynch
Race #1
Race #2
Race #3

Name/Race
Naomi Ventura
Race #1

Race #2

Race #3
Stephanie Sims
Race #1

Race #2

Race #3

Jennifer Vaughan
Race #1

Race #2

Race #3
Courtney Cappello
Race #1

Race #2

Race #3

Ormond Beach FL

Jacksonville FL

Jacksonville FL

Ponte Vedra FL

Bloomingdale GA

Gainesville FL

Jacksonville FL

Jacksonville FL

City/State
Ormond Beach FL

Jacksonville FL

Jacksonville Beach FL

St Augustine FL

38

39

38

39

39

38

39

36

Age

38

36

38

36

Series Total:

Series Total:

Series Total:

Series Total:

Series Total:

Series Total:

Series Total:

Series Total:

Series Total:

Series Total:

Series Total:

Series Total:

7:15:12.6
2:36:06.4
2:13:27.6
2:25:38.6
7:34:30.5
2:43:44.3
2:22:23.5
2:28:22.7
7:50:24.0
2:48:51.1
2:30:09.1
2:31:23.8
8:01:34.5
3:00:19.2
2:30:43.6
2:30:31.7
8:13:28.8
2:53:57.2
2:37:48.4
2:41:43.2
8:16:43.7
3:12:12.2
2:29:07.4
2:35:24.1
9:28:29.8
3:25:24.9
2:54:23.5
3:08:41.4
9:35:01.4
3:37:23.5
2:59:11.8
2:58:26.1

Time
7:42:42.1
2:51:10.4
2:25:11.5
2:26:20.2
8:01:10.0
2:53:06.9
2:34:31.4
2:33:31.7
8:32:01.0
3:03:51.6
2:44:39.5
2:43:29.9

10:19:57.2
3:47:32.7
3:05:28.9
3:26:55.6



Male 40 to 44

Place
1

Female 40 to 44

Place
1

Name/Race
Jamie Baker
Race #1
Race #2
Race #3

Jeff Godman
Race #1
Race #2
Race #3
Sam Frederick
Race #1
Race #2
Race #3
Derrick Holland
Race #1
Race #2
Race #3
Sean McGilll
Race #1
Race #2
Race #3
Mark Richey
Race #1
Race #2
Race #3

Name/Race
Kathleen Ridall
Race #1

Race #2

Race #3

Dawn Everett
Race #1

Race #2

Race #3

Corey Redmond
Race #1

Race #2

Race #3

City/State
Pooler GA

Gainesville FL

Fernandina Beach FL

Jacksonville FL

Fernandina Beach FL

Guyton GA

City/State
Daytona Beach FL

Guyton GA

Pooler GA

Age
41

43

44

44

42

44

Age

44

41

42

Series Total:

Series Total:

Series Total:

Series Total:

Series Total:

Series Total:

Series Total:

Series Total:

Series Total:

Time
7:11:28.8
2:36:53.3
2:15:48.1
2:18:47.4
7:29:11.2
2:45:05.4
2:19:03.9
2:25:01.9
7:49:33.6
2:49:47.5
2:25:50.0
2:33:56.1
7:53:20.3
3:00:31.1
2:24:23.1
2:28:26.1
8:51:24.0
3:25:12.9
2:37:02.9
2:49:08.2
9:42:05.2
3:32:43.4
3:03:29.6
3:05:52.2

Time
8:34:48.6
3:03:21.4
2:42:26.1
2:49:01.1
9:39:47.5
3:34:20.1
3:02:37.7
3:02:49.7
9:42:23.2
3:29:11.2
3:03:34.2
3:09:37.8



Male 45 to 49

Place
1

Female 45 to 49

Place
1

Name/Race
Don Packard
Race #1

Race #2

Race #3

David Shearon
Race #1

Race #2

Race #3
Jerome Rothschild
Race #1

Race #2

Race #3

Peter Laskowski
Race #1

Race #2

Race #3

Jim Everett
Race #1

Race #2

Race #3

John Armstrong
Race #1

Race #2

Race #3

Name/Race
Gina Eubanks
Race #1

Race #2

Race #3

Sandra Foskey
Race #1

Race #2

Race #3

Karen Harbaugh
Race #1

Race #2

Race #3
Soledad Rodriguez
Race #1

Race #2

Race #3

City/State
Jacksonville FL

Panama City Beach FL

Savannah GA

St Johns FL

Guyton GA

Jacksonville FL

City/State
Saint Augustine FL

Jacksonville FL

Gainesville FL

Middleburg FL

Age

49

45

47

46

49

45

Age

47

49

47

45

Series Total:

Series Total:

Series Total:

Series Total:

Series Total:

Series Total:

Series Total:

Series Total:

Series Total:

Series Total:

Time
6:40:55.2
2:26:19.4
2:07:43.6
2:06:52.2
6:43:41.7
2:24:09.8
2:08:08.3
2:11:23.6
6:46:02.3
2:25:03.0
2:10:38.8
2:10:20.5
7:01:23.5
2:33:48.6
2:12:08.4
2:15:26.5
7:16:59.3
2:36:42.2
2:18:17.8
2:21:59.3
8:06:54.3
3:03:33.7
2:29:42.1
2:33:38.5

Time
7:48:20.8
2:50:05.7
2:23:49.4
2:34:25.7
8:31:55.3
3:02:05.5
2:39:08.7
2:50:41.1
8:53:20.7
3:06:12.0
3:08:24.8
2:38:43.9
9:06:59.2
3:22:25.3
2:45:54.6
2:58:39.3



Male 50 to 54

Place
1

Female 50 to 54

Place
1

Male 55 to 59

Place
1

Name/Race
Brett Snyder
Race #1
Race #2
Race #3
John Dodd
Race #1
Race #2
Race #3

Name/Race
Mary-Ann Benton
Race #1

Race #2

Race #3

Kathy Turner
Race #1

Race #2

Race #3

Beth Alexander
Race #1

Race #2

Race #3

Name/Race
Charlie O'Brien
Race #1
Race #2
Race #3
Greg Brown
Race #1
Race #2
Race #3
Steven Dixon
Race #1
Race #2
Race #3
Tom Wilson
Race #1
Race #2
Race #3

City/State
Ponte Vedra Beach FL

Ormond Beach FL

City/State
Deltona FL

Savannah GA

Tallahassee FL

City/State
Ponte Vedra Beach, FL

Lakeland FL

Brunswick GA

Jacksonville FL

Age
52

50

Age

52

51

51

Age

56

55

56

58

Series Total:

Series Total:

Series Total:

Series Total:

Series Total:

Series Total:

Series Total:

Series Total:

Series Total:

Time
6:38:41.3
2:23:21.1
2:05:28.9
2:09:51.3
7:00:45.3
2:34:10.1
2:09:42.6
2:16:52.6

Time
8:48:15.5
3:11:37.2
2:44:11.1
2:52:27.2
8:49:14.1
3:09:22.0
2:46:25.4
2:53:26.7
9:49:37.3
3:39:48.8
3:00:07.4
3:09:41.1

Time
7:10:00.5
2:32:19.0
2:12:55.1
2:24:46.4
7:14:49.4
2:38:21.9
2:16:34.8
2:19:52.7
9:42:04.6
3:33:03.4
3:07:11.2
3:01:50.0

11:19:10.6
4:09:37.0
3:32:25.0
3:37:08.6



Female 55 to 59

Place
1

Male 60 to 64

Place
1

Male 70 to 74

Place
1

Clydesdale-Olympic

Place
1

Name/Race
Laura Harris
Race #1
Race #2
Race #3

Name/Race
John Pelican
Race #1
Race #2
Race #3

David Buchanan

Race #1
Race #2
Race #3

Julian Whitekus

Race #1
Race #2
Race #3

Name/Race

Ironmike Townsend

Race #1
Race #2
Race #3

Name/Race
Rob McKisick
Race #1
Race #2
Race #3

Kurt Curley
Race #1
Race #2
Race #3

City/State
Ocala FL

City/State

Fernandina Beach FL

Savannah GA

Longwood FL

City/State
Jacksonville FL

City/State
United States FL

Jacksonville FL

Age
56

Age

60

60

60

Age
70

Age
48

46

Series Total:

Series Total:

Series Total:

Series Total:

Series Total:

Series Total:

Series Total:

Time
9:17:16.2
3:20:59.7
2:50:52.8
3:05:23.7

Time
8:10:32.5
2:56:44.3
2:32:55.5
2:40:52.7
8:39:26.2
3:07:52.3
2:40:23.1
2:51:10.8
9:15:43.3
3:31:50.9
2:48:01.6
2:55:50.8

Time
9:16:24.0
3:23:32.4
2:56:28.3
2:56:23.3

Time
8:20:22.0
3:03:16.3
2:35:29.8
2:41:35.9
8:33:09.3
3:10:13.6
2:36:26.9
2:46:28.8



Military/Public Safety/LEO
Female-Olympic

Place
1

Military/Public Safety/LEO
Male-Olympic

Place
1

Name/Race
Ramona Deveney
Race #1

Race #2

Race #3

Name/Race
Jason Morgan
Race #1

Race #2

Race #3

City/State Age Time

Richmond Hill GA 37 Series Total: 9:32:30.6
3:31:59.7
2:57:28.2
3:03:02.7

City/State Age Time

Jacksonville FL 45 Series Total: 8:25:47.1
2:57:52.7
2:45:31.6
2:42:22.8



