2015 Jax Tri Series Standings

Standings are based on lowest total aggregate (Combined) time over all 3 events. If you changed Distance (ex. from Olympic to Sprint) then you do not qualify for Series Awards. Athletes that change category will be ranked according to the category you enter in Race #3.

OLYMPIC

Place	Name/Race	City/State	Age		Time		
Overall Male Champior	1						
	Justin Lewis Race #1 Race #2 Race #3	Gainesville FL	34	Series Total:	6:27:05.0 2:18:12.3 2:03:45.9 2:05:06.8		
Overall Female Champ	ion						
	Angela Shiver Race #1 Race #2 Race #3	Savannah GA	45	Series Total:	7:25:35.5 2:39:11.8 2:21:27.6 2:24:56.1		
Masters Male Champio	n						
	Robert Kniss Race #1 Race #2 Race #3	Lakeland FL	43	Series Total:	6:30:31.2 2:21:58.8 2:01:53.9 2:06:38.5		
Masters Female Champion							
	Joy Murphy Race #1 Race #2 Race #3	Jacksonville FL	40	Series Total:	7:32:39.0 2:40:21.4 2:19:54.3 2:32:23.3		

Age Group-Olympic Male 25 to 29

Place 1	Name/Race Zachary Radke	City/State Newberry FL	Age 29	Series Total:	Time 7:36:30.6
	Race #1 Race #2 Race #3				2:41:20.1 2:22:55.7 2:32:14.8
2	Dzmitry Frytsin Race #1 Race #2	Gainesville FL	29	Series Total:	7:42:03.7 2:43:48.9 2:26:09.9
3	Race #3 John Bullard Race #1 Race #2	Valdosta GA	29	Series Total:	2:32:04.9 8:56:34.5 3:10:56.2 2:52:07.8
4	Race #3 Chris Wilson Race #1 Race #2 Race #3	Jacksonville FL	28	Series Total:	2:53:30.5 11:28:46.5 4:11:11.8 3:31:44.2 3:45:50.5
Female 25 to 29					0.10.00.0
Place 1	Name/Race Claire Cuda Race #1 Race #2	City/State Bluffton SC	Age 29	Series Total:	Time 8:19:03.6 3:01:41.6 2:34:44.6
2	Race #3 Danielle Titus Race #1 Race #2 Race #3	Tallahassee FL	28	Series Total:	2:42:37.4 8:33:43.7 3:01:29.3 2:42:54.9 2:49:19.5
Male 30 to 34					
Place 1	Name/Race Craig Thedwall Race #1 Race #2	City/State Saint Marys GA	Age 34	Series Total:	Time 7:19:44.2 2:37:21.8 2:17:05.6
2	Race #3 Jonathan Rothwell Race #1 Race #2	Bluffton SC	31	Series Total:	2:25:16.8 7:29:07.3 2:50:18.7 2:15:24.9
3	Race #3 Lance Parker Race #1 Race #2	Thomasville GA	34	Series Total:	2:23:23.7 7:38:22.2 2:50:10.2 2:20:18.2

Race #3

2:27:53.8

4	Phillip Jenkins Race #1 Race #2 Race #3	Jacksonville FL	30	Series Total:	8:42:11.1 3:26:09.9 2:33:28.9 2:42:32.3
5	Andy Capner Race #1 Race #2 Race #3	Jacksonville FL	32	Series Total:	8:53:10.5 3:16:19.5 2:50:17.9 2:46:33.1
6	Jeffrey Lawton Race #1 Race #2 Race #3	Jacksonville FL	34	Series Total:	9:18:05.1 3:27:58.9 2:50:36.6 2:59:29.6
7	William Hurt Race #1 Race #2 Race #3	Ponte Vedra FL	34	Series Total:	9:20:26.8 3:33:02.7 2:48:53.4 2:58:30.7
Female 30 to 34					
Place	Name/Race	City/State	Age		Time
1	Katie Sawaya Race #1 Race #2 Race #3	Jacksonville FL	31	Series Total:	7:55:37.6 2:49:16.5 2:29:32.9 2:36:48.2
2	Candace Dorn Race #1 Race #2 Race #3	Saint Johns FL	33	Series Total:	8:05:30.9 2:50:02.0 2:40:54.2 2:34:34.7
3	Emma Spencer Race #1 Race #2 Race #3	Tallahassee FL	34	Series Total:	8:31:21.1 3:10:09.0 2:32:46.5 2:48:25.6
4	Katherine Anthony Race #1 Race #2 Race #3	Jacksonville FL	31	Series Total:	8:56:26.9 3:09:35.0 2:48:10.1 2:58:41.8
Male 35 to 39					
Place 1	Name/Race David Yoder Race #1 Race #2 Race #3	City/State Ponte Vedra Beach FL	Age 36	Series Total:	Time 6:52:02.6 2:28:12.4 2:12:11.4 2:11:38.8
2	Leroy Shoesmith Race #1 Race #2 Race #3	Fleming Island FL	39	Series Total:	7:03:57.7 2:28:26.9 2:16:28.9 2:19:01.9
3	Bradley Odom Race #1 Race #2 Race #3	Statesboro GA	37	Series Total:	7:07:42.2 2:39:58.5 2:11:12.3 2:16:31.4

4	Joe Ventura Race #1 Race #2	Ormond Beach FL	38	Series Total:	7:15:12.6 2:36:06.4 2:13:27.6
5	Race #3 Dan Wilson Race #1 Race #2	Jacksonville FL	39	Series Total:	2:25:38.6 7:34:30.5 2:43:44.3 2:22:23.5
6	Race #3 Jamey Huser Race #1 Race #2	Jacksonville FL	38	Series Total:	2:28:22.7 7:50:24.0 2:48:51.1 2:30:09.1
7	Race #3 Albie MacDonald Race #1 Race #2	Ponte Vedra FL	39	Series Total:	2:31:23.8 8:01:34.5 3:00:19.2 2:30:43.6
8	Race #3 Bryan Briscoe Race #1 Race #2	Bloomingdale GA	39	Series Total:	2:30:31.7 8:13:28.8 2:53:57.2 2:37:48.4
9	Race #3 Timothy Donovan Race #1 Race #2	Gainesville FL	38	Series Total:	2:41:43.2 8:16:43.7 3:12:12.2 2:29:07.4
10	Race #3 Robert Riker Race #1 Race #2	Jacksonville FL	39	Series Total:	2:35:24.1 9:28:29.8 3:25:24.9 2:54:23.5
11	Race #3 Michael Lynch Race #1 Race #2 Race #3	Jacksonville FL	36	Series Total:	3:08:41.4 9:35:01.4 3:37:23.5 2:59:11.8 2:58:26.1
Female 35 to 39					
Place 1	Name/Race Naomi Ventura Race #1 Race #2 Race #3	City/State Ormond Beach FL	Age 38	Series Total:	Time 7:42:42.1 2:51:10.4 2:25:11.5
2	Stephanie Sims Race #1 Race #2 Race #3	Jacksonville FL	36	Series Total:	2:26:20.2 8:01:10.0 2:53:06.9 2:34:31.4 2:33:31.7
3	Jennifer Vaughan Race #1 Race #2	Jacksonville Beach FL	38	Series Total:	8:32:01.0 3:03:51.6 2:44:39.5

2:43:29.9

3:47:32.7

3:05:28.9

3:26:55.6

36 Series Total: 10:19:57.2

Race #3

Race #1

Race #2

Race #3

4

Courtney Cappello St Augustine FL

Male 40 to 44

Place	Name/Race	City/State	Age		Time
1	Jamie Baker Race #1	Pooler GA	41	Series Total:	7:11:28.8
	Race #1 Race #2				2:36:53.3 2:15:48.1
	Race #3				2:18:47.4
2	Jeff Godman	Gainesville FL	43	Series Total:	7:29:11.2
	Race #1				2:45:05.4
	Race #2				2:19:03.9
	Race #3				2:25:01.9
3	Sam Frederick	Fernandina Beach FL	44	Series Total:	7:49:33.6
	Race #1				2:49:47.5
	Race #2				2:25:50.0
	Race #3			_	2:33:56.1
4	Derrick Holland	Jacksonville FL	44	Series Total:	7:53:20.3
	Race #1				3:00:31.1
	Race #2				2:24:23.1
_	Race #3				2:28:26.1
5	Sean McGill	Fernandina Beach FL	42	Series Total:	8:51:24.0
	Race #1				3:25:12.9
	Race #2				2:37:02.9
6	Race #3	Cunton CA	11	Series Total:	2:49:08.2 9:42:05.2
0	Mark Richey Race #1	Guyton GA	44	Series Total.	3:32:43.4
	Race #1				3:03:29.6
	Race #2				3:05:52.2
	11400 110				0.00.02.2

Female 40 to 44

Place	Name/Race	City/State	Age		Time
1	Kathleen Ridall	Daytona Beach FL	44	Series Total:	8:34:48.6
	Race #1				3:03:21.4
	Race #2				2:42:26.1
	Race #3				2:49:01.1
2	Dawn Everett	Guyton GA	41	Series Total:	9:39:47.5
	Race #1				3:34:20.1
	Race #2				3:02:37.7
	Race #3				3:02:49.7
3	Corey Redmond	Pooler GA	42	Series Total:	9:42:23.2
	Race #1				3:29:11.2
	Race #2				3:03:34.2
	Race #3				3:09:37.8

Male 45 to 49

Place	Name/Race	City/State	Age		Time
1	Don Packard	Jacksonville FL	49	Series Total:	6:40:55.2
	Race #1				2:26:19.4
	Race #2				2:07:43.6
	Race #3				2:06:52.2
2	David Shearon	Panama City Beach FL	45	Series Total:	6:43:41.7
	Race #1				2:24:09.8
	Race #2				2:08:08.3
	Race #3				2:11:23.6
3	Jerome Rothschild	Savannah GA	47	Series Total:	6:46:02.3
	Race #1				2:25:03.0
	Race #2				2:10:38.8
	Race #3				2:10:20.5
4	Peter Laskowski	St Johns FL	46	Series Total:	7:01:23.5
	Race #1				2:33:48.6
	Race #2				2:12:08.4
	Race #3				2:15:26.5
5	Jim Everett	Guyton GA	49	Series Total:	7:16:59.3
	Race #1				2:36:42.2
	Race #2				2:18:17.8
	Race #3				2:21:59.3
6	John Armstrong	Jacksonville FL	45	Series Total:	8:06:54.3
	Race #1				3:03:33.7
	Race #2				2:29:42.1
	Race #3				2:33:38.5

Female 45 to 49

Place	Name/Race	City/State	Age		Time
1	Gina Eubanks	Saint Augustine FL	47	Series Total:	7:48:20.8
	Race #1				2:50:05.7
	Race #2				2:23:49.4
	Race #3				2:34:25.7
2	Sandra Foskey	Jacksonville FL	49	Series Total:	8:31:55.3
	Race #1				3:02:05.5
	Race #2				2:39:08.7
	Race #3				2:50:41.1
3	Karen Harbaugh	Gainesville FL	47	Series Total:	8:53:20.7
	Race #1				3:06:12.0
	Race #2				3:08:24.8
	Race #3				2:38:43.9
4	Soledad Rodriguez	Middleburg FL	45	Series Total:	9:06:59.2
	Race #1				3:22:25.3
	Race #2				2:45:54.6
	Race #3				2:58:39.3

Male 50 to 54

4

Name/Race Brett Snyder Race #1 Race #2 Race #3	City/State Ponte Vedra Beach FL	Age 52	Series Total:	Time 6:38:41.3 2:23:21.1 2:05:28.9 2:09:51.3
John Dodd Race #1 Race #2 Race #3	Ormond Beach FL	50	Series Total:	7:00:45.3 2:34:10.1 2:09:42.6 2:16:52.6
Name/Race Mary-Ann Benton Race #1 Race #2 Race #3	City/State Deltona FL	Age 52	Series Total:	Time 8:48:15.5 3:11:37.2 2:44:11.1 2:52:27.2
Kathy Turner Race #1 Race #2 Race #3	Savannah GA	51	Series Total:	8:49:14.1 3:09:22.0 2:46:25.4 2:53:26.7
Beth Alexander Race #1 Race #2 Race #3	Tallahassee FL	51	Series Total:	9:49:37.3 3:39:48.8 3:00:07.4 3:09:41.1
Name/Race Charlie O'Brien Race #1 Race #2 Race #3	City/State Ponte Vedra Beach, FL	Age 56	Series Total:	Time 7:10:00.5 2:32:19.0 2:12:55.1 2:24:46.4
Greg Brown Race #1 Race #2 Race #3	Lakeland FL	55	Series Total:	7:14:49.4 2:38:21.9 2:16:34.8 2:19:52.7
Steven Dixon Race #1 Race #2 Race #3	Brunswick GA	56	Series Total:	9:42:04.6 3:33:03.4 3:07:11.2 3:01:50.0
	Brett Snyder Race #1 Race #2 Race #3 John Dodd Race #1 Race #2 Race #3 Name/Race Mary-Ann Benton Race #1 Race #2 Race #3 Kathy Turner Race #1 Race #2 Race #3 Beth Alexander Race #1 Race #2 Race #3 Beth Alexander Race #1 Race #2 Race #3 Name/Race Charlie O'Brien Race #1 Race #2 Race #3 Greg Brown Race #1 Race #2 Race #3 Steven Dixon Race #1 Race #1 Race #2 Race #3 Steven Dixon Race #1 Race #2	Brett Snyder Race #1 Race #2 Race #3 John Dodd Race #1 Race #2 Race #3 Name/Race Mary-Ann Benton Race #1 Race #2 Race #3 Kathy Turner Race #1 Race #2 Race #3 Beth Alexander Race #1 Race #2 Race #3 Beth Alexander Race #3 Name/Race Charlie O'Brien Race #1 Race #2 Race #3 Greg Brown Race #1 Race #2 Race #3 Steven Dixon Race #1 Race #2	Brett Snyder Race #1 Race #2 Race #3 John Dodd Race #1 Race #2 Race #3 Name/Race Mary-Ann Benton Race #1 Race #2 Race #3 Kathy Turner Race #1 Race #2 Race #3 Beth Alexander Race #1 Race #2 Race #3 Name/Race City/State Deltona FL 52 Savannah GA 51 Savannah GA 51 Race #1 Race #2 Race #3 Beth Alexander Race #1 Race #2 Race #3 Name/Race Charlie O'Brien Race #1 Race #2 Race #3 Greg Brown Race #1 Race #2 Race #3 Steven Dixon Race #1 Race #2 Race #3 Steven Dixon Race #1 Race #2 Race #1 Race #2 Race #3 Steven Dixon Race #1 Race #2 Race #1 Race #2 Race #1 Race #2 Race #1 Race #2 Race #3 Steven Dixon Race #1 Race #2 Race #3 Steven Dixon Race #1 Race #2	Brett Snyder Race #1 Race #2 Race #3 John Dodd Race #1 Race #2 Race #3 Name/Race Mary-Ann Benton Race #1 Race #2 Race #3 Kathy Turner Race #1 Race #2 Race #3 Beth Alexander Race #1 Race #2 Race #3 Name/Race City/State Deltona FL Series Total: Series Total: Series Total: Series Total: Age Deltona FL Series Total: Series Total:

Jacksonville FL

Tom Wilson

Race #1

Race #2

Race #3

4:09:37.0

3:32:25.0

3:37:08.6

58 Series Total: 11:19:10.6

Female 55 to 59

Place 1	Name/Race Laura Harris Race #1 Race #2 Race #3	City/State Ocala FL	Age 56	Series Total:	Time 9:17:16.2 3:20:59.7 2:50:52.8 3:05:23.7
Male 60 to 64					
Place 1	Name/Race John Pelican Race #1 Race #2 Race #3	City/State Fernandina Beach FL	Age 60	Series Total:	Time 8:10:32.5 2:56:44.3 2:32:55.5 2:40:52.7
2	David Buchanan Race #1 Race #2 Race #3	Savannah GA	60	Series Total:	8:39:26.2 3:07:52.3 2:40:23.1 2:51:10.8
3	Julian Whitekus Race #1 Race #2 Race #3	Longwood FL	60	Series Total:	9:15:43.3 3:31:50.9 2:48:01.6 2:55:50.8
Male 70 to 74					
Place 1	Name/Race Ironmike Townsend Race #1 Race #2 Race #3	City/State Jacksonville FL	Age 70	Series Total:	Time 9:16:24.0 3:23:32.4 2:56:28.3 2:56:23.3
Clydesdale-Olympic					
Place 1	Name/Race Rob McKisick Race #1 Race #2 Race #3	City/State United States FL	Age 48	Series Total:	Time 8:20:22.0 3:03:16.3 2:35:29.8 2:41:35.9
2	Kurt Curley Race #1 Race #2 Race #3	Jacksonville FL	46	Series Total:	8:33:09.3 3:10:13.6 2:36:26.9 2:46:28.8

Military/Public Safety/LEO Female-Olympic

Place	Name/Race	City/State	Age		Time
1	Ramona Deveney	Richmond Hill GA	37	Series Total:	9:32:30.6
	Race #1				3:31:59.7
	Race #2				2:57:28.2
	Race #3				3:03:02.7

Military/Public Safety/LEO Male-Olympic

Place	Name/Race	City/State	Age		Time
1	Jason Morgan	Jacksonville FL	45	Series Total:	8:25:47.1
	Race #1				2:57:52.7
	Race #2				2:45:31.6
	Race #3				2:42:22.8